  JLC International, Inc
  948 Lenape Drive  Phone: (800)-599-4732  www.jlcinternational.com
 Town Center     (215)-340-2650
 New Britain, PA 18901 Fax: (215)-340-3670  jlcusa@jlcinternational.com
 1
Ultrasonic Inline Flow Meter Range
A breakthrough in flowmeter technology from Titan Enterprises Ltd.
Utilizing patented technology that enables it to operate with excellent accuracy over very wide flow ranges, across

 New Britain, PA 18901 Fax: (215)-340-3670  jlcusa@jlcinternational.com
 5
Model Numbering System
   710 - V - 0 - 0 - S - D
Range
0.002 to 0.500 l/min
0.007 to 1.700 l/min
0.02 to 5.00 l/min
0.1 to 20.0 l/min
Code
710
720
740
760
Seal Material
Viton
Nitrile
EPDM
Silicon
Code
V
N
E
S
End Fittings
3/8” John Guest PEEK
®
½” BSP PEEK
®
½” NPT Stainless Steel
Code
0
1
2
Wetted Materials
PEEK
®
 / 316 St.St.
PEEK
®
 / Glass
1) 2)
Code
0
1
1)
 not available for Model 760
2)
 max. 10 bar (145 psi)
Working Temperature
-10 - 60 °C (14 - 140 °F)
-10 - 100°C (14 - 212°F)
3)
Code
S
R
3)
 with ½” St. St. end fittings only – code 2
Outputs / Display
Pulse / Analogue / Relay
Display
4)
Code
A
D
4)
 “D” = Display + Pulse / Analogue outputs
Table 2
Order example: 760-V-0-0-SD
Range 0.1 to 20 lpm, with Viton seal, 3/8” John Guest fittings, PEEK
®
 / 316 St.St. wetted material, standard
temperature range and pulse / analogue outputs and liquid crystal display.